 y
BIOPHARMACEUTICAL
CRITICAL FLUID TRANSFER
PRODUCTS
 y
Freudenberg Medical is a global manufacturer
of high purity tubing and molded components
for the biopharmaceutical and medical device

HelixFlex™ TPE Tubing
Thermoplastic elastomer tubing is sealable,
weldable, and sterilizable
HelixTC™ Sanitary Ends for Single-use Systems
Overmolded ends in silicone combine with
PharmaFocus® Premium tubing
Single-use Systems
Custom single-use assemblies for bioprocessing
3
PART NUMBER LENGTH (m/ft) ID (mm) OD (mm) ID (in.) OD (in.)
ASTP-119 15 / 50 1.57 6.35 0.062 0.250
ASTP-14 15 / 50 1.57 4.75 0.062 0.187
ASTP-16 15 / 50 3.18 6.35 0.125 0.250
ASTP-120 15 / 50 3.18 7.92 0.125 0.312
ASTP-25 15 / 50 4.75 7.92 0.187 0.312
ASTP-15 15 / 50 4.75 9.53 0.187 0.375
ASTP-123 15 / 50 4.75 11.10 0.187 0.437
ASTP-17 15 / 50 6.35 9.53 0.250 0.375
ASTP-24 15 / 50 6.35 11.10 0.250 0.437
ASTP-26 15 / 50 6.35 12.70 0.250 0.500
ASTP-35 15 / 50 7.92 12.70 0.312 0.500
ASTP-36 15 / 50 9.53 14.27 0.375 0.562
ASTP-73 15 / 50 9.53 15.88 0.375 0.625
ASTP-190 15 / 50 9.52 19.05 0.375 0.750
ASTP500-4 15 / 50 12.70 19.05 0.500 0.750
ASTP-88 15 / 50 12.70 22.23 0.500 0.875
ASTP-184 15 / 50 15.88 22.23 0.625 0.875
ASTP-191 15 / 50 19.05 28.58 0.750 1.125
ASTP-90 15 / 50 19.05 31.75 0.750 1.250

SILICONE
Typical Applications:
 y Dynamic pumping for precise fluid transfer
 y High accuracy dosage operations
 y Variable rate processing
 y Consistent long-term volumetric fluid transfer
 y Filling operations
Formerly
Amesil ASTC / ASTR / ASTP
All PharmaFocus® Premium
tubing includes material
certification and lot traceability.
Spools available on request
4
PART NUMBER LENGTH (m/ft) ID (mm) OD (mm) ID (in.) OD (in.)
ASTC062-2A50 15 / 50 1.57 4.75 0.062 0.187
ASTC062-3A50 15 / 50 1.57 6.35 0.062 0.250
ASTC078-2A50 15 / 50 1.98 5.16 0.078 0.203
ASTC078-4A50 15 / 50 1.98 8.33 0.078 0.328
ASTC093-2A50 15 / 50 2.36 5.54 0.093 0.218
ASTC125-2A50 15 / 50 3.18 6.35 0.125 0.250
ASTC125-3A50 15 / 50 3.18 7.92 0.125 0.312
ASTC125-4A50 15 / 50 3.18 9.53 0.125 0.375
ASTC156-2A50 15 / 50 3.96 7.14 0.156 0.281
ASTC156-3A50 15 / 50 3.96 8.71 0.156 0.343
ASTC156-4A50 15 / 50 3.96 10.31 0.156 0.406
ASTC187-2A50 15 / 50 4.75 7.92 0.187 0.312
ASTC187-3A50 15 / 50 4.75 9.53 0.187 0.375
ASTC187-4A50 15 / 50 4.75 11.10 0.187 0.437
ASTC250-2A50 15 / 50 6.35 9.53 0.250 0.375
ASTC250-3A50 15 / 50 6.35 11.10 0.250 0.437
ASTC250-4A50 15 / 50 6.35 12.70 0.250 0.500
ASTC250-5A50 15 / 50 6.35 15.88 0.250 0.625
ASTC312-2A50 15 / 50 7.92 11.10 0.312 0.437
ASTC312-3A50 15 / 50 7.92 12.70 0.312 0.500
ASTC312-4A50 15 / 50 7.92 14.27 0.312 0.562
ASTC375-2A50 15 / 50 9.53 12.70 0.375 0.500
ASTC375-3A50 15 / 50 9.53 14.27 0.375 0.562
ASTC375-4A50 15 / 50 9.53 15.88 0.375 0.625
ASTC375-5A50 15 / 50 9.53 19.05 0.375 0.750
ASTC500-2A50 15 / 50 12.70 15.88 0.500 0.625
ASTC500-3A50 15 / 50 12.70 17.45 0.500 0.687
ASTC500-4A50 15 / 50 12.70 19.05 0.500 0.750
ASTC500-5A50 15 / 50 12.70 22.23 0.500 0.875
ASTC562-3A50 15 / 50 14.27 19.05 0.562 0.750
ASTC625-4A50 15 / 50 15.88 22.23 0.625 0.875
ASTC750-4A50 15 / 50 19.05 25.40 0.750 1.000
ASTC750-5A50 15 / 50 19.05 28.58 0.750 1.125
ASTC750-6A50 15 / 50 19.05 31.75 0.750 1.250
ASTC875-4A50 15 / 50 22.23 28.58 0.875 1.125
ASTC875-5A50 15 / 50 22.23 31.75 0.875 1.250
ASTC1000-4A50 15 / 50 25.40 31.75 1.000 1.250
ASTC1000-5A50 15 / 50 25.40 34.93 1.000 1.375
PHARMAFOCUS ® PREMIUM
SILICONE TUBING
Designed to meet a wide range of performance requirements,
PharmaFocus® Premium Silicone Tubing is ideal for

Typical hardness: 65 Shore A
PHARMAFOCUS ® PREMIUM
REINFORCED TUBING
Typical Applications:
 y Pharmaceutical and biotech
processing
 y High volume ultra-pure fluid transfer
 y Aseptic transfer
 y Purification processes
 y High pressure and bulk liquid
transfers
 y Load Cells
 y Skid transfer
 y Process lines
PART NUMBER LENGTH (m/ft) ID (mm) OD (mm) ID (in.) OD (in.)
ASTR187-A65 15 / 50 4.75 10.34 0.187 0.407
ASTR250-A65 15 / 50 6.35 12.45 0.250 0.490
ASTR312-A65 15 / 50 7.92 15.04 0.312 0.592
ASTR375-A65 15 / 50 9.53 15.88 0.375 0.625
ASTR500-A65 15 / 50 12.70 20.32 0.500 0.800
ASTR625-A65 15 / 50 15.88 24.51 0.625 0.965
ASTR750-A65 15 / 50 19.05 27.94 0.750 1.100
ASTR875-A65 15 / 50 22.23 31.37 0.875 1.235
ASTR1000-A65 15 / 50 25.40 34.54 1.000 1.360
Formerly
Amesil ASTC / ASTR / ASTP
All PharmaFocus® Premium
tubing includes material